2025/ 16 R IR MR ERGHERT--EN A
2 A

SR :

50.00%

18

50.00%

Hp0HEFBHRE MR R ZEREFTREBREINE

aTE - [IRBBARE]
PIIRE

=N AGELSE )
ABET

atE - [IRBARE]
HIIRER

AXEIZ 2R
ABaT

WIRE
FERE

WIRE
FERE

1
1

1
1

st

st

1
1

1
1

TR - [BXRRE]
SRS
Ny AC R R E)
5

S - (MR
SR
AXEIEERR
@5

iR

FEWME A
1
1

iR

FEWE A
1
1

FHEL - [ARFSRLE]
SItRER
BRRFEDHESA)
EE

FTEL - [IRFIBRE]
SRS

AN B2
#5

WiRE
FEME

ELEE
FEME

1
1

1
1

5

wes A

c A

B =

#

.l.

.l.



2025/ ME LR mEERERERT--F 1 Al

A 1
50.00%

HpOWEFBHRRBRREREEREFFREEENE

LA
SRS R - [RFARE]  FTEL- [EXRB]  FHE - [IRENE]
ERE 2 2 2
et 2 2 2

25
2 u
15 -

mEHE - [ARFEREE]

mETE - [(BEERE)

17 wETEL - [RFEER)
0.5 -
0 u

wRE




